CASTLE HILL

Castle Hill & Hills District
Agricultural Society Inc. Show
Saturday 29th March, 2003 - Start 10.00am

1st
1. 300mm Underhand Handicap $180
2. 300mm Standing Block Handicap $180
3. 250mm Standing Block Handicap $180
4. 300mm S/Block Championship $100
5. 300mm Novice Underhand Handicap $80
6. 500mm Butchers Block (2 man) $200

2nd
$80
$80
$80
$60
$40
$120

3rd
$40
$40
$40
$40
$20
$80

ENTRIES CLOSE 22ND FEBRUARY, 2003
Greg Thomas 9654 9705

All nominations must be paid for. Only nominations to the Secretary acce

4th
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$40

pted.






