CASTLE HILL

Castle Hill & Hills District Agricultural Society Inc. Show Saturday 29th March, 2003 - Start 10.00am

	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
1. 300mm Underhand Handicap	\$180	\$80	\$40	\$20
2. 300mm Standing Block Handicap	\$180	\$80	\$40	\$20
3. 250mm Standing Block Handicap	\$180	\$80	\$40	\$20
4. 300mm S/Block Championship	\$100	\$60	\$40	\$20
5. 300mm Novice Underhand Handicap	\$80	\$40	\$20	\$20
6. 500mm Butchers Block (2 man)	\$200	\$120	\$80	\$40

ENTRIES CLOSE 22ND FEBRUARY, 2003

Greg Thomas 9654 9705

All nominations must be paid for. Only nominations to the Secretary accepted.